
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
17 

129 
7 

127 
108 
16 

386 
55 
56 

405 
64 
15 
95 

118 

Class 
PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

Name 
ARTUR HOFF 
ETHAN NOBELS 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
DUDU PALU 
LUCCA ROSSI 
PIETRO TORNERI 
GABRIEL MOURA 
MURILO ROCHA 
GABRYEL ROMANO 
GABRIEL SANO 
KAUAN FABRICATORI 
LUCAS MOURA 
FERNANDO BENTO 

NICOLLAS LORETTI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

7 

Total Tm 
12:07.165 

12:07.592 

12:09.091 

12:09.456 

12:10.229 

12:10.546 

12:11.539 

12:12.262 

12:15.285 

12:16.360 

12:16.670 

12:17.944 

12:20.520 

6:13.557 

Diff 

0.427 
1.926 
2.291 
3.064 
3.381 
4.374 
5.097 
8.120 
9.195 
9.505 

10.779 
13.355 

7 Laps 

Gap 

0.427 
1.499 
0.365 
0.773 
0.317 
0.993 
0.723 
3.023 
1.075 
0.310 
1.274 
2.576 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
51.300 
51.344 
51.323 
51.282 
51.307 
51.296 
51.326 
51.195 
51.706 
51.491 
51.474 
51.582 
51.496 

51.965 

In Lap 
11 
14 
13 
13 
13 
14 
7 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#386, 15, 95 - Penalizados em 5 segundos (painel frontal) 

Margin of Victory 

0.427 

Avg. Speed 

83,172 

Best Lap Tm 

51.195 

Best Speed 

84,383 

Best Lap by 

55 - MURILO ROCHA 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 10a Etapa 
JUNIOR 

1a PROVA - JUNIOR 

Race (14 Laps) started at 9:08:14 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

10/12/2022 09:07 


